
WEDDING FLORALS
Please enquire for recommended photographers

PHOTOGRAPHY

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Chocolate Mud, Vanilla Sponge, Black Forest, Chocolate Sponge Cheese Cake and Traditional Fruit
WEDDING CAKES

Fresh Floral Cake Decoration per Layer                                                                           $  80
Extra Layer                (2nd Tier)                                                                                  $250
Tier                                                                                                                           $350

SPECIALITY ITEMS

Prices are inclusive of 9% VAT and 5% Environmental Levy (Government Taxes)
 

Prices valid as of  March 2021 - March 2022
 

Prices are subject to change without notice
 
 

Chauffeur Driven Car to Chapel                      

Dance Floor (For indoor venues only)              

Seaside Wedding Chapel Rehearsal               

(Subject to availability)

Data Projector & Screen                                 

Hair Bloom (1 Flower)                                       
Flower Petal Confetti       Per bag                        
Hair Piece                                                      
Corsage                                                         
Buttonhole                                                      
Pew End Arrangements  (Each)                          
Wrist Corsage                                                
Lei                              Child                           
Tiara                           Child                          
Lei Adult                                                      
Tiara Adult                                                   
Flower Girls Basket with Petals                           
Bridesmaid Posy                                              
Bridesmaid Bouquet Trailing                             
Head Table Cascading                                    
Bridesmaid Bouquet Extra Long Trailing             
Altar Arrangements  (Each)                              
Green Arch –                                               

Green Arch –                                               

 8 Feet with Large Floral Bell 
& Large Bell

8 Feet with Large Floral Bell 

$550

$800

ENTERTAINMENT
Traditional Fijian Warrior Escort (2 Warriors)    
Trio Fijian Serenaders       1 Hour                      
Fijian Village Choir                                        
DJ Extra Hour                                              
Sound System with iPod Connection                  
Pacific Island Fire Dance Show 40 minutes       
DJ                                 4 hours                   
Trio Band   3 Piece          4 hours                  
Bands                            4 hours from           

$1,800
$1,900

$3,000

$300

$450

$750

$4,800

$  1 0
$  1 0
$ 20

$ 20

$ 20
$ 25

$ 35
$ 35

$ 40

$ 40
$ 60

$ 85
$ 90

$120

$130
$145
$145

$1,800
$ 450
$ 450

$ 350

$ 300

$120


