

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

WEDDING FLORALS

Hair Bloom (1 Flower)		\$ 10
Flower Petal Confetti	Per bag	\$ 10
Hair Piece		\$ 20
Corsage		\$ 20
Buttonhole		\$ 20
Pew End Arrangements	(Each)	\$ 25
Wrist Corsage		\$ 35
Lei	Child	\$ 35
Tiara	Child	\$ 40
Lei Adult		\$ 40
Tiara Adult		\$ 60
Flower Girls Basket with Petals		\$ 85
Bridesmaid Posy		\$ 90
Bridesmaid Bouquet Trailing		\$120
Head Table Cascading		\$130
Bridesmaid Bouquet Extra Long Trailing		\$145
Altar Arrangements (Each)		\$145
Green Arch – 8 Feet with Large Floral Bell & Large Bell		\$550
Green Arch – 8 Feet wi	th Large Floral Bell	\$800

PHOTOGRAPHY

Please enquire for recommended photographers

ENTERTAINMENT

Traditional Fijian Warrior Escort (2 Warriors)		\$ 300
Trio Fijian Serenaders	1 Hour	\$ 350
Fijian Village Choir		\$ 450
DJ Extra Hour		\$ 450
Sound System with iPod Connection		\$1,800
Pacific Island Fire Dance Show 40 minutes		\$1,800
DJ	4 hours	\$1,900
Trio Band 3 Piece	4 hours	\$3,000
Bands	4 hours from	\$4,800

SPECIALITY ITEMS

Chauffeur Driven Car to Chapel	\$120
Dance Floor (For indoor venues only)	\$300
Seaside Wedding Chapel Rehearsal	\$450
(Subject to availability)	
Data Projector & Screen	\$750

WEDDING CAKES

Chocolate Mud, Vanilla Sponge, Black Forest, Chocolate Sponge Cheese Cake and Traditional Fruit
Fresh Floral Cake Decoration per Layer \$80
Extra Layer (2nd Tier) \$250
Tier \$350

Prices are inclusive of 9% VAT and 5% Environmental Levy (Government Taxes)

Prices valid as of March 2021 - March 2022

Prices are subject to change without notice